
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00109

10/09/
2019

ABERNATHY, PATRICK 
BARTLETTPlaintiff

ABERNATHY, PATRICK 
BARTLETT vs. SALVIN, 
KATIE LEE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01229

10/09/
2019 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff

BELL FINANCE vs. 
COLBURN, SHAWN 
CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01003

10/09/
2019 CITIBANKPlaintiff CITIBANK vs. SWOPE, 

RUSSELL F INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01002

10/09/
2019 CITIBANK N.A.Plaintiff CITIBANK N.A. vs. 

STANTON, ASHLEY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01229

10/09/
2019

COLBURN, SHAWN 
CHRISTOPHERDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
COLBURN, SHAWN 
CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2019-
00040

10/09/
2019

FREEMAN, HEIDI 
KATHRYNPlaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
FREEMAN, HEIDI 
KATHRYN

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00179

10/09/
2019

HERCYK, 
CHELSEEDefendant

HERCYK, NATHAN vs. 
HERCYK, CHELSEE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00179

10/09/
2019 HERCYK, NATHANPlaintiff HERCYK, NATHAN vs. 

HERCYK, CHELSEE
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00110

10/09/
2019

JACKSON, TOBY 
SEANDefendant

SAINT, BRIDGET NICHELLE 
vs. JACKSON, TOBY SEAN PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00111

10/09/
2019

JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, MARIO 
ENRIQUEPlaintiff

JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, MARIO 
ENRIQUE vs. JIMENEZ 
RAMIREZ, WANITA GAILA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00111

10/09/
2019

JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, WANITA 
GAILADefendant

JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, MARIO 
ENRIQUE vs. JIMENEZ 
RAMIREZ, WANITA GAILA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00110

10/09/
2019

SAINT, BRIDGET 
NICHELLEPlaintiff

SAINT, BRIDGET NICHELLE 
vs. JACKSON, TOBY SEAN PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00109

10/09/
2019

SALVIN, KATIE 
LEEDefendant

ABERNATHY, PATRICK 
BARTLETT vs. SALVIN, 
KATIE LEE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01002

10/09/
2019

STANTON, 
ASHLEYDefendant

CITIBANK N.A. vs. 
STANTON, ASHLEY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01003

10/09/
2019

SWOPE, RUSSELL 
FDefendant

CITIBANK vs. SWOPE, 
RUSSELL F INDEBTEDNESS
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